Name

PAUL & CHEYENNE WINKLER
KIRK & BAILEY FAST HORSE
TOM GESINGER

POSS RANCH INC

JOHN LONG

GARY MAILLOUX

BILL BURRESS

PAUL & CHEYENNE WINKLER
SCOTT BRADAC

TERRY KLEIN

TOM BRUCH

GARY MAILLOUX

ROBERT WIESINGER
SCHULTES RANCH

KIRK & BAILEY FAST HORSE
ARCADIA LLC

SD CONSIGNOR

GARY & KARLEEN DRUM

CHARLES HARPSTER

DOUG LAWRENCE

TOM GESINGER

POSS RANCH INC
RICHARD PRICE

WES & MATT NIEDERMAN
BRIAN MORRIS

LYNDEL JOHNSON

GLEN & JANET LONG

DOUG LAWRENCE

RICHARD PRICE

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

December 6th, 2022
Regular Cattle Sale
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Color
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Kind
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
CoOwW
cow
CoOwW
cow
CoOwW
cow
CoOwW
cow
CoOwW

AvgWT
795
913
890
883
867
1000
1010
902
849
961
1173
955
1030
1250
980
923
1025
920
942
888
1002
953
995
844
1050
1045
1008
1015
1073
1128
1165
1203
1060
1216
1258
1177
1211
1529
1658
1182
1370
1406

Price
176.50
171.00
171.00
170.00
168.50
167.50
163.00
161.00
129.00
126.00
110.50
126.00
115.00

90.00
125.50
125.00
122.00
122.00
119.00
119.00
117.00
117.00
112.50
114.00
105.00
113.00
112.00
111.00
110.00
103.00
102.00
101.00

93.00

69.00

68.00

92.00

77.00

71.50

71.50

92.00

70.00

69.00



WILLIAM & ANDREA CLANTON

RANDY VALLOFF

SD CONSIGNOR

KEITH WATT

GARY & KARLEEN DRUM

PAUL & CHEYENNE WINKLER
IRVING JORDAN RANCH

MIKE MAHER
NORMAN DELBRIDGE
BRIAN MORRIS

FLYING H BUFFALO INC

KIRK & BAILEY FAST HORSE
DWIGHT KOLB

LEVI HAEFNER

DYLAN BECKMAN
RUSSELL SIMONS

LYNDEL JOHNSON

WES & MATT NIEDERMAN

BRADY BURRESS
BRANDON MILLER
DENNIS HULM
GARY MAILLOUX

POSS RANCH INC

SCOTT BRADAC
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BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1421
1309
1150
1366
1181
1006
1114
1056
1293
1105
1428
1065
1133
1323
1414
1229
1200
1830
1190
1575
1172
1407
1110
1380
1430
1410
1475
1448
1201
1316
1392
1313
1555
1358
1230
1497
1339
1415
1307
1553
1318
1260
1325
1290
1387
1522
1375

69.00
52.50
89.00
72.00
70.00
85.00
85.00
83.00
67.00
82.00
68.00
82.00
79.00
70.50
70.00
65.50
79.00
77.50
76.00
65.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
67.00
71.50
57.50
71.50
71.00
62.00
71.00
70.00
71.00
69.50
58.50
70.50
67.00
70.00
69.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
63.50



AARON LINDSKOV
BEN JUELFS
JAREN BECKMAN
BECKMAN RANCH

LES JOHNSON
ARCADIA LLC

DOUG YOUNG
RANDY FOX
ROBERT WIESINGER
SD CONSIGNOR

JAMES C MILLAR

LYNETTE KIEFFER

WYATT & WADE PETERSON
TOM BRUCH

CHARLES & ROSALIE TENNIS
MIKE MAHER

TERRY KLEIN

MAX LOUGHLIN
T FLYING V RANCH LLC
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BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

HERF

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RED

CHAR

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1294
1247
1225
1393
1295
1285
1465
1183
1330
1354
1305
1085
2025
2036
1850
2008
1760
2225
1810
2035
1761
1840
1680
1965

62.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
59.50
66.00
65.00
65.00
62.00
120.00
119.00
98.50
103.00
101.00
97.50
97.00
96.50
96.50
84.00
96.50
94.00
94.00
93.50



